Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Geography
Greek
Science
Science
English
English
Beginners Greek
E.S.L.
E.S.L.

This is a provisional list only. It is possible that this may change depending on availability and

Logos School of English Education

Provisional Book List, Grade 6

Item No
9781973000372

9781408278567
9781408278574
9781408278581
9780198480181
9781973000167
9780008368920
9780008368982
9780008147754
9780008147761
9789607779649
9781107626867
9781107621251

suitability of textbooks.

Abacus Subscription

Abacus Y6 Textbook 1

Abacus Y6 Textbook 2

Abacus Y6 Textbook 3

Oxford Primary Atlas Activity Book (SLG Students only)
Primary 1st Language Greek Jotters

International Primary Science Student's Book: Stage 6
International Primary Science Workbook: Stage 6
International Primary English Student's Book 6
International Primary English Workbook 6

KAIK ota EAAnvika. (2nd Language)

Cambridge Global English Stage 6 Activity Book
Cambridge Global English Stage 6 Learner's Book

Quantity

RS U N W U U U U W U (O U U

NS - New Students Only



