

Logos School of English Education

Provisional Book List, Grade 6

\sim	Item No		Quantity
Mathematics	9781973000372	Abacus Subscription	1
Mathematics	9781408278567	Abacus Y6 Textbook 1	1
Mathematics	9781408278574	Abacus Y6 Textbook 2	1
Mathematics	9781408278581	Abacus Y6 Textbook 3	1
Geography	9780198480181	Oxford Primary Atlas Activity Book (SLG Students only)	1
Greek	9781973000167	Primary 1st Language Greek Jotters	1
Science	9780008368920	International Primary Science Student's Book: Stage 6	1
Science	9780008368982	International Primary Science Workbook: Stage 6	1
English	9780008147754	International Primary English Student's Book 6	1
English	9780008147761	International Primary English Workbook 6	1
Beginners Greek	9789607779649	ΚΛΙΚ στα Ελληνικά. (2nd Language)	1
E.S.L.	9781107626867	Cambridge Global English Stage 6 Activity Book	1
E.S.L.	9781107621251	Cambridge Global English Stage 6 Learner's Book	1

NS - New Students Only

This is a provisional list only. It is possible that this may change depending on availability and suitability of textbooks.